ᶞ⬡እ⿦ᶞ⬡እ⿦ᶞ⬡እ⿦ᶞ⬡እ⿦䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝫䝸䝥䝻䝢䝺䞁䝫䝸䝥䝻䝢䝺䞁䝫䝸䝥䝻䝢䝺䞁䝫䝸䝥䝻䝢䝺䞁䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃
Resin Coated Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors
NitNitNitNitsuko Electronics Corp.suko Electronics Corp.suko Electronics Corp.suko Electronics Corp.
䠢䠬䠠䠐䠢䠬䠠䠐䠢䠬䠠䠐䠢䠬䠠䠐    䠯䠡䠮䠥䠡䠯䠯䠡䠮䠥䠡䠯䠯䠡䠮䠥䠡䠯䠯䠡䠮䠥䠡䠯
㧗࿘Ἴ⏝㧗࿘Ἴ⏝㧗࿘Ἴ⏝㧗࿘Ἴ⏝    ᶆ‽ရᶆ‽ရᶆ‽ရᶆ‽ရ    For highFor highFor highFor high----frequencyfrequencyfrequencyfrequency
 㧗࿘Ἴ⏝ᶆ‽ရ     For high frequency
 ౑⏝ ᗘ 䠍䠌䠑℃䜎䛷㟁ᅽ㍍ῶ䛺䛧  It is not necessary to reduce the working voltage up to +105℃.
 ㄏ㟁య䛻䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝫䝸䝥䝻䝢䝺䞁䝣䜱䝹䝮䜢⏝䛔䛯䚸↓ㄏ

PCS/Package
䠝
max
䠞
max
䠨
max
䠬
±0.75
φ䡀
FPD22E103K4
250
0.01
±10
  4.5  9.5 13.0 10.0 0.6 1.6 1500
FPD22E153K4 0.015   4.9  9.8 13.0 10.0 0.6 2.0 1500
FPD22E223K4 0.022   4.7  9.6 13.0 10.0 0.6 2.5 1500
FPD22E333K4 0.033   4.1  9.0 13.0 10.0 0.6 2.9 1750
FPD22E473K4 0.047   4.7  9.6 13.0 10.0 0.6 4.0 1500
FPD22E683K4 0.068   4.7  9.6 13.0 10.0 0.6 4.8 1500
FPD22E104K4 0.1   5.5 10.4 13.0 10.0 0.6 7.0 1250
FPD22E154K4 0.15   6.0 14.0 13.0 10.0 0.6 7.9 1000
FPD22E224K4 0.22   6.0 12.0 15.5 12.5 0.8 6.5 500
FPD22E334K4 0.33   7.0 13.0 15.5 12.5 0.8 9.8 500
FPD22E474K4 0.47   6.5 12.5 20.5 17.5 0.8 8.7
No Taping
FPD22E684K4 0.68   7.5 14.0 20.5 17.5 0.8 12.6
FPD22E105K4 1.0   9.0 15.5 20.5 17.5 0.8 18.6
FPD22E155K4 1.5 11.0 17.5 20.5 17.5 0.8 27.9
FPD22E225K4 2.2 10.5 19.5 25.5 22.5 0.8 29.7
FPD22E335K4 3.3 12.0 24.0 25.5 22.5 0.8 44.6
FPD22E475K4 4.7 12.5 25.0 31.0 27.5 0.8 50.0
FPD22E685K4 6.8 16.0 28.0 31.0 27.5 0.8 72.3
FPD22E106K4 10 18.0 30.0 37.0 32.5 1.0 90.8
FPD22W103K4
450
0.01
±10
 4.5  9.5 13.0 10.0 0.6 1.6 1500
FPD22W153K4 0.015  4.9  9.8 13.0 10.0 0.6 2.0 1500
FPD22W223K4 0.022  4.7  9.6 13.0 10.0 0.6 2.5 1500
FPD22W333K4 0.033  4.1  9.0 13.0 10.0 0.6 2.9 1750
FPD22W473K4 0.047  4.7  9.6 13.0 10.0 0.6 4.0 1500
FPD22W683K4 0.068  5.8 11.0 13.0 10.0 0.6 4.3 1250
FPD22W104K4 0.1  6.0 11.5 15.5 12.5 0.8 4.4 500
FPD22W154K4 0.15  7.0 12.5 15.5 12.5 0.8 6.7 500
FPD22W224K4 0.22  8.0 14.5 15.5 12.5 0.8 9.8 400
FPD22W334K4 0.33  8.8 18.0 15.5 12.5 0.8 14.7
No Taping
FPD22W474K4 0.47  9.5 16.0 20.5 17.5 0.8 13.1
FPD22W684K4 0.68 11.0 17.5 20.5 17.5 0.8 18.9
FPD22W105K4 1.0 11.0 19.0 25.5 22.5 0.8 20.3
FPD22W155K4 1.5 12.0 24.0 25.5 22.5 0.8 30.4
FPD22W225K4 2.2 16.5 25.0 25.5 22.5 0.8 44.6
FPD22W335K4 3.3 15.0 27.5 37.0 32.5 1.0 44.9
FPD22J103K4
630
0.01
±10
 4.5  9.5 13.0 10.0 0.6 1.6 1500
FPD22J153K4 0.015  4.9  9.8 13.0 10.0 0.6 2.0 1500
FPD22J223K4 0.022  5.8 11.5 13.0 10.0 0.6 2.8 1250
FPD22J333K4 0.033  5.5 10.5 15.5 12.5 0.8 2.5  600
FPD22J473K4 0.047  6.5 12.0 15.5 12.5 0.8 3.6  500
FPD22J683K4 0.068  7.5 13.0 15.5 12.5 0.8 5.1  400
FPD22J104K4 0.1  8.0 16.5 15.5 12.5 0.8 7.6  400
FPD22J154K4 0.15 10.5 17.5 15.5 12.5 0.8 11.3
No Taping
FPD22J224K4 0.22 10.0 17.0 20.5 17.5 0.8  9.9
FPD22J334K4 0.33  9.5 18.5 25.5 22.5 0.8 10.6
FPD22J474K4 0.47 11.0 20.0 25.5 22.5 0.8 15.1
FPD22J684K4 0.68 13.0 24.0 25.5 22.5 0.8 21.9
FPD22J105K4 1.0 14.0 25.5 31.0 27.5 0.8 25.0
FPD22J155K4 1.5 16.0 28.0 37.0 32.5 1.0 31.8
FPD22J225K4 2.2 19.0 31.0 37.0 32.5 1.0 46.7
䠆 㟼㟁ᐜ㔞チᐜᕪ䠦 (±5䠂)ရ䜒〇స䛔䛯䛧䜎䛩䚹 Capacitance tolerance 䠦 (±5䠂) is also available
ᶞ⬡እ⿦ᶞ⬡እ⿦ᶞ⬡እ⿦ᶞ⬡እ⿦䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝫䝸䝥䝻䝢䝺䞁䝫䝸䝥䝻䝢䝺䞁䝫䝸䝥䝻䝢䝺䞁䝫䝸䝥䝻䝢䝺䞁䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃
Resin Coated Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors
NitNitNitNitsuko Electronics Corp.suko Electronics Corp.suko Electronics Corp.suko Electronics Corp.